ASTRO LINE
TRACK LED LIGHT
Linear Track Head | 1.2” Aperture | Wall Wash
The Astro Line track head is an ideal choice for wall wash projects, thanks to its unique
beam angles (SINGLE ASYMMETRICAL / DOUBLE ASYMMETRICAL). It features a sleek linear
design available in both 2- and 4-foot lengths, with a CCT SELECTABLE option (30K/35K/40K)
that makes it adaptable to any project. Additionally, it comes in a variety of finishes,
including White, Black, and Silver, to suit different styles.

Silver Finish
TRACK SYSTEM Track System Finish PN QTY
ORDERING GUIDE- TRACK SYSTEM
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed.
Refer to the links below for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE-ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
-BLK
Black
-WHT
White
-SLV
Silver
Mounting Finish
AE-TL-AS
ERALUX Astro Line
Track Head
A-VISOR
2 FT Visor
B-VISOR
4 FT Visor
-WH
White power coat
-BK
Black power coat
Fixture Family Optics Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
12/15/2025
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-ASA12
AE-TL-ASB12
Part Number Visor Length (A)
AE-TL-ASA-VISOR 22.28 in
AE-TL-ASB-VISOR 44.72 in
*VISOR is used with the Single Asymmetric (SA) LENS to get the most
optimal result in a wall wash scenario.
VISOR
(Ordered Separately)
ASTRO LINE
TRACK LED LIGHT
Linear Track Head | 1.2” Aperture | Wall Wash
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
12/15/2025
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
T10016
-WH
Monopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system
1 Track head can be installed.
-BK
T10017
-WH
Duopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system.
2 Track heads can be installed.-BK
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-TL-ASA-VISOR -BK
Visor used for single asymmetric distribution
to have an optimal wall wash fixture
AE-TL-ASB-VISOR -WH
OPTICAL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Detecta - Room Occupancy Sensor